FABORY

STAH WINELSCHRAUBDR
KUGEL 10767 1/16

Artikelnummer

Marke
UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. von 1
Technische Parameter Standards
Gesamtlange 80
Modell Rechtwinklig
Lange langer 80
Schenkel

Schlisselweite (Zoll) 1/16 Zoll
Mit Kugelkopf Ja

G0943.016.001
203125085738
27111710
4018754091652

Nur komplette
Verpackung



